
   April           
          22       
      Days

1/4/25

10-Mahaveer Jayanti                  
                 14-
Ambedkar Jayanti                        
                   18-

May -
June 

1/5/25 - 
8/6/25
9/6/25 - 
10/6/25
11/6/25

5/7/25
7/7/25

              
6/7/25 
6/7/25 
12/7/25            

18/7/25 -
24/7/25

2/8/25

15/8/25   

     Sep        
     24  
Days

       
6/9/25   
6/9/25 
13/9/25              

5-Ed-Milad             
30-Maha Ashtami     

4/10/25-
17/10/25

30/10/25

8/11/25

13/12/25
25- Christmas         
31- Winter Vacation 
begins

15/12/25

PTM-1

 July    
15 

Days

  Dec        
  24 Days

Periodic Test - 2 All Classes

    June        
   16 
Days

School and House Cabinet Form Submission

                                   CCA - 4                                         
Group A - Drawing Competition                                  
Group B - Nukkad Natak      

                Independence day celebration                                                                               
                                                      CCA-2                                                                                    
                                                           Group A - Poem 
writing (Heros of struggle for freedom)                                                                    

     Oct      
   9 Days    

   Nov      
 23 Days 22/11/24

Periodic Test - 1 All Classes

Month & 
Working 

Days

Summer Vacations

School and House Cabinet Form Distribution

                                   CCA - 3                                         
Group A - Public Speaking (quatations by great persons)    
 Group B - Math Olympiad                                         
Group C - Debate

     Annual Planner 2025 - 26     
EVENTS / ACTIVITIES

  Aug   
22  

Days

Teachers' Orientation

Dates

New session Begins

Holidays

TERM - 1 Examination (all classes)      
                                   CCA - 4                                         
Group A, B, C - Rangoli Comprtition       

2- Dussehra/Gandhi 
Jayanti                   7- 
 Valmiki Jayanti  18-
23 Diwali Vacations

PTM-2
5- Gurunanak Jayanti

9-Rakshabandhan  
15-Independence 
day                        
16-Janmashtmi

                                  CCA - 4                                          
Group C - Quiz Competition

                              CCA - 1                                        
Group A (3-5) - Memmory test                                  
Group B (6-8) - Poster Making (Advertisement campaign)          
         Group C (9-12) - Act (admiration VS critisicm)

School Reopens for Students



14/1/26 -
22/1/26

17/1/26

22/1/26

30/1/26

Feb     
23 Days 19/2/26

March 14/3/26

April 1/4/2027

Elective Subject  - Safety Troops

Practical Exams 12th                                                    
Elective Subjects Examination (3 - 8 classes) G.K + 

Pre - Board - I   (10 & 12)

   Jan       
  26 Days

1-4 Winter Vacation 
26-Republic Day 
celebration

        Annual Result Distribution

New session Begins

Practical Exams 12th                                               
Elective Subjects Examination (3 - 8 classes) Computer 

TERM - II  
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