Month & Working Days	Dates	Annual Planner 2025 - 26 EVENTS / ACTIVITIES	Holidays	
April 22 Days	1/4/25	New session Begins	10-Mahaveer Jayanti 14- Ambedkar Jayanti 18-	
May - June	1/5/25 - 8/6/25	<b>Summer Vacations</b>		
June 16	9/6/25 - 10/6/25	Teachers' Orientation		
Days	11/6/25	School Reopens for Students		
	5/7/25	School and House Cabinet Form Distribution		
July 15 Days	6/7/25 6/7/25 6/7/25 12/7/25	School and House Cabinet Form Submission  CCA - 1  Group A (3-5) - Memmory test  Group B (6-8) - Poster Making (Advertisement campaign)  Group C (9-12) - Act (admiration VS critisicm)		
	18/7/25 - 24/7/25	Periodic Test - 1 All Classes		
Aug	2/8/25	PTM-1	9-Rakshabandhan	
Aug 22 Days	15/8/25	Independence day celebration CCA-2 Group A - Poem writing (Heros of struggle for freedom)	15-Independence day 16-Janmashtmi	
		writing (freeds of struggle for freedom)		
Sep 24 Days	6/9/25 6/9/25 13/9/25	CCA - 3  Group A - Public Speaking (quatations by great persons)  Group B - Math Olympiad  Group C - Debate	5-Ed-Milad 30-Maha Ashtami	
24 Days	6/9/25	CCA - 3 Group A - Public Speaking (quatations by great persons) Group B - Math Olympiad		
24	6/9/25 13/9/25 4/10/25-	CCA - 3 Group A - Public Speaking (quatations by great persons) Group B - Math Olympiad Group C - Debate	30-Maha Ashtami 2- Dussehra/Gandhi	
24 Days  Oct 9 Days	6/9/25 13/9/25 4/10/25- 17/10/25	CCA - 3 Group A - Public Speaking (quatations by great persons) Group B - Math Olympiad Group C - Debate  TERM - 1 Examination (all classes)  CCA - 4	30-Maha Ashtami  2- Dussehra/Gandhi Jayanti 7- Valmiki Jayanti 18- 23 Diwali Vacations	
24 Days Oct	6/9/25 13/9/25 4/10/25- 17/10/25 30/10/25	Group A - Public Speaking (quatations by great persons) Group B - Math Olympiad Group C - Debate  TERM - 1 Examination (all classes)  CCA - 4  Group A, B, C - Rangoli Comprtition	30-Maha Ashtami  2- Dussehra/Gandhi Jayanti 7- Valmiki Jayanti 18-	
24 Days  Oct 9 Days	6/9/25 13/9/25 4/10/25- 17/10/25 30/10/25 8/11/25	CCA - 3 Group A - Public Speaking (quatations by great persons) Group B - Math Olympiad Group C - Debate  TERM - 1 Examination (all classes)  CCA - 4 Group A, B, C - Rangoli Comprtition  PTM-2  CCA - 4	30-Maha Ashtami  2- Dussehra/Gandhi Jayanti 7- Valmiki Jayanti 18- 23 Diwali Vacations	

	14/1/26 - 22/1/26	Pre - Board - I (10 & 12)	1-4 Winter Vacation 26-Republic Day
		Practical Exams 12th	celebration
Jan 26 Days		Elective Subjects Examination (3 - 8 classes) Computer	
		Practical Exams 12th	
	22/1/26	Elective Subjects Examination (3 - 8 classes) G.K +	
	30/1/26	Elective Subject - Safety Troops	
Feb 23 Days	19/2/26	TERM - II	
March	14/3/26	Annual Result Distribution	
April	1/4/2027	New session Begins	